1, American Ind/Alaskan
2, Asian or Pacific Isl

3, Black, not Hispanic
4, Hispanic

5, White, not Hispanic
6, Other

7, Multi-Racial

9, Unknown

Total

AIP
0

0
0
0
1
0
0
1
2

CPF
0
0
21
70
22
4
1
4
119
Party
AIP
CPF
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IND
LPF
NPA
PSL
REF
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UNK

DEM ECO GRE

1,374
7,426
206,045
273,989
104,044
6,918
4,333
24,283
628,412
Party Name

0

1
10
67
14
6

0

9
107

2
10
72

302

208
14
11
50

669

IND
18
116
1,311
9,621
2,883
283
49
546
14,727

LPF
4

18

91
1,078
630

33

22

106
1,982

NPA
675
8,024
38,091
302,334
75,913
6,519
3,246
39,639
474,441

Closed: America's Party of Florida ** Temporary **
Constitution Party Of Florida
Florida Democratic Party
Ecology Party of Florida
Green Party of Florida
Independent Party of Florida
Libertarian Party Of Florida

No Party Affiliation

Party for Socialism and Liberation - Florida
Reform Party of Florida
Republican Party Of Florida
Unknown Party
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REF  REP

2 423

0 2920

10 7,090

104 310,675

23 80,958

4 3,052

1 988

5 12,555

149 418,661

Total
2,498
18,517
252,748
898,184
264,708
16,832
8,652
77,206
1,539,345
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